	Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State FILED
	STATE OF MINNESOTA
	EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT Secretary of State
	LUTHER W. YOUNGDAHL GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE
ro_	Paul V. Burgett
Of	St. Louis County, SENDS GREETINGS:
<u>سم</u> ک	Sto Intra Outroy, Databa Cheminan,
 	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity
	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity
	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity lity I have appointed you the said Paul V. Burgett, a member of the St
	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity lity I have appointed you the said Paul V. Burgett, a member of the St Board of Architects Engineers and Land Surveyors for the term ending
abi	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity lity I have appointed you the said Paul V. Burgett, a member of the St Board of Architects Engineers and Land Surveyors for the term ending
abi	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity lity I have appointed you the said Paul V. Burgett, a member of the St Board of Architects Engineers and Land Surveyors for the term ending January 1, 1951.

or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.

mine

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this Eighteenth day of July in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred Forty-nine and of the

10888

State the Ninety-second By the Governo KUUL Mun Secretary of State